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Gold
1 Roope Kaarela 73 65 65 69 272
2 Eetu Hartikainen 30 55 100 8 69 262
3 Niklas Kallberg 90 0 55 100 245
4 Juho Kröger 90 8 28 38 13 177
5 Miika Tjurin 100 55 15 0 5 175
6 Elias Hyytiäinen 73 100 173
7 Otto Eskelinen 40 15 3 0 15 38 53 164
8 Timo Hottinen 58 5 20 63 146
9 Mikko Mäkinen 60 40 0 38 138
10 Samu Patosalmi 20 40 0 45 23 128
11 Mika Malin 63 60 123
12 Tero Väisänen 40 80 120
13 Tomas Coll Estarellas 53 50 8 111
14 Timo Katajanheimo 100 100
14 Thomas Nylund 100 0 100
16 Paulus Heikkilä 8 80 88
17 Daniel Borek 58 25 83
18 Kimmo Rouhiainen 40 0 40 80
18 Raimo Sokka 80 80
18 Joel Tyni 80 80
21 Thomas Valtonen 40 38 78
22 Jani Bergström 69 69
23 Andres Vähi 45 23 68
24 Oiva Salonen 5 3 0 45 0 13 66
24 Joona Jakoaho 58 0 8 66
26 Jani Kytöharju 40 25 65
27 Antti Kauppila 25 38 63
27 Rasmus Teittinen 55 8 63
29 Amadeus Sotiriou 60 60
29 Elmeri Laaksonen 60 60
29 Jani Parkkonen 60 60
32 Sami Hyvönen 58 58
33 Kalevi Louhivuori 53 53
33 Jonathan Buchter 53 53
35 Rauli Lehtinen 45 45
35 Julius Louhiluoto 25 20 45
37 Aamos Lemstrom 40 40
37 Kasper Varje 40 40
37 Henri Heikkinen 40 40
37 Samuli Mykkänen 40 40
37 Pasi Vuoristo 40 40
42 Mikael Laaksonen 0 38 38
42 Kasper Hämäläinen 38 38
42 Topias Helvilä 0 38 38
45 Sami Oksa 35 0 35
46 Henri Putkonen 33 33
46 Mans Hulden 0 33 33
48 Aatu Kotiranta 30 30
49 Asko Ahtiluoto 28 28
50 Sami Poikkeus 25 25
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55 Sami Lankinen 15 15
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56 Aleksi Varpiola 10 10
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63 Matias Kinnunen 0 0
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63 Anton Heikkilä 0 0
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63 Joni Mattila 0 0
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63 Daniel Oksaharju 0 0
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63 Kimmo Parkkinen 0 0
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63 Casper Heikkinen 0 0
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63 Niko Mikkonen 0 0
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63 Juha Kytö 0 0
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/252
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (23)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

63 Olli Varje 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/92977
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (24)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

63 Santeri Artola 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/16971
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (25)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

63 Taavi Lahtimies 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/60926
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (26)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

63 Teemu Hirvonen 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/33499
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (27)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

63 Teemu Savolainen 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/64556
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (28)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

63 Lassi Lamminmäki 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/86092
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (29)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

63 Leo Huhtinen 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/81985
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (30)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

63 Luka Solonen 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/58858
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (31)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

63 Timi Juvonen 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/126317
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (32)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

63 Pauli Anttila 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/41061
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (33)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

63 Jesse Viksten 0 0 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/16901
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (34)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

63 Pekka Tähti 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/84292
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (35)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

63 Petri Kemppainen 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40152
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (36)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

63 Tuan Doan 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/42845
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (37)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

63 Juho Pellinen 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/37671
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (38)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (39)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

1 Rori Selén 65 80 33 100 10 48 45 381

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/149271
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (40)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

2 Patrik Lehti 53 58 25 73 43 63 35 350

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/92166
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (41)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

3 Rami Talvensaari 13 50 100 55 90 13 321

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/136210
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (42)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

4 Lassi Lamminmäki 0 40 50 100 63 60 313

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/86092
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (43)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

5 Rasmus Rissanen 80 100 50 55 285

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/142518
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (44)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

6 Pasi Röyttä 35 5 73 50 10 48 23 244

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/64573
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (45)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

7 Tobias Lillqvist 100 28 65 193

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/48013
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (46)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

7 Janne Gustafsson 5 40 58 90 193

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/55117
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (47)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

9 Timo Pärkkä 0 13 33 30 60 136

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/97178
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (48)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

10 Ari Koivunen 90 45 135

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/102506
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (49)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

11 Kalle Sorjonen 13 0 58 0 60 131

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/30867
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (50)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

12 Eerik Puustinen 30 90 120

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/158362
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (51)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

13 Lasse Sariola 35 0 35 20 23 113

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/112280
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (52)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

14 Visa Oksa 50 40 0 90

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/36129
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (53)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

15 Marko Kuusela 65 23 88

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/65743
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (54)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

16 Niklas Lindholm 80 80

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/97463
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (55)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

17 Ari Björlin 23 55 78

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/10502
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (56)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

18 Ville Varis 73 73

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/61584
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (57)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

18 Jani-Petteri Bergström 73 73

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/42444
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (58)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

20 Jooa Nykänen 13 55 68

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/178121
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (59)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

20 Veli-Antti Hakala 20 25 23 68

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/20563
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (60)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

22 Aatu Kotiranta 53 10 63

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/169129
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (61)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

23 Atte Laitinen 60 60

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/13079
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (62)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

23 Timo Kallio 0 0 15 20 0 25 60

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/184210
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (63)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

25 Toni Torvikoski 0 45 13 58

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/45707
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (64)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

25 Taavi Lahtimies 58 0 58

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/60926
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (65)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

27 Kenneth Lindholm 23 33 56

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/86819
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (66)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

28 Perttu Pihlajaviita 53 53

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/51594
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (67)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

28 Olavi Aulin 53 53

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/135922
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (68)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

30 Jiri Wallenius 0 45 45

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/59118
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (69)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

31 Vilho Lamponen 43 43

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/172904
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (70)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

32 Timo Janhonen 40 40

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/49513
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (71)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

32 Petri Kemppainen 0 40 40

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40152
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (72)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

34 Aatu Uotila 38 38

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/78560
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (73)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

34 Markus Solonen 38 38

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/45709
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (74)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

36 Janne Mikkonen 35 35

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/63558
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (75)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

37 Dan Grönholm 33 33

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/4805
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (76)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

38 kaj oksanen 30 30

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/18426
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (77)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

39 Juho Jäppinen 28 28

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/96123
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (78)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

40 Juho Ohtonen 20 20

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/181577
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (79)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

41 Sami Saari 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/36582
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (80)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

41 Sami Pulkki 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/85212
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (81)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

41 Tapio Pelkonen 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/105431
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (82)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (83)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
1 Onni Kekäläinen 80 53 63 33 48 100 90 467

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/155431
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (84)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
2 Santtu Kekäläinen 43 100 43 55 48 80 90 459

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/155423
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (85)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
3 Eerik Puustinen 100 53 55 73 60 341

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/158362
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (86)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
4 Miika Niemi 23 25 43 45 40 50 33 259

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/158361
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (87)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
5 Juha Pitkänen 0 40 73 0 55 65 233

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/26980
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (88)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
6 Atte Hakkarainen 63 60 65 188

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/104038
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (89)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
7 Rasmus Kemppi 63 43 80 186

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/90680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (90)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
8 Aapeli Huhtinen 65 33 25 5 55 183

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/114892
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (91)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
9 Matias Rönn 80 100 180

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/171175
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (92)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
10 Lasse Pyre 0 63 0 45 15 50 173

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/95563
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (93)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
11 Artturi Korvenranta 43 30 18 60 151

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/134831
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (94)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
12 Matias Kokoi 100 25 23 148

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/104091
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (95)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
13 Reijo Nuutinen 60 80 140

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/59557
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (96)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
14 Aleksi Jauhiainen 33 43 35 111

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/90684
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (97)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
15 Kaisa Jakoaho 0 5 18 30 40 13 106

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/143255
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (98)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
16 Joonatan Blomberg 100 100

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/166419
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (99)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
17 Vilho Lamponen 43 45 8 96

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/172904
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (100)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
17 Alex Laine 43 8 45 96

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/178886
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (101)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
19 Rasmus Aho 0 40 33 73

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/164858
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (102)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
20 Mike Siren 5 65 70

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/168076
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (103)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
21 Riikka Haapamäki 60 60

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/107039
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (104)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
22 Juuso Jokinen 55 55

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/152011
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (105)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
23 Andres Paju 23 20 5 48

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/117602
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (106)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
24 Philip Dynes 0 0 23 23 46

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/195994
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (107)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
24 Jari Mäkelä 8 5 20 13 46

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/159210
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (108)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
26 Lauri Lutsar 0 45 45

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/18192
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (109)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
27 Riku Aalto 20 0 23 43

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/42179
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (110)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
27 Allan Kork 43 0 43

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/86603
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (111)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
27 Sakari Seppä 43 43

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/143040
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (112)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
30 Teemu Savolainen 40 40

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/64556
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (113)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
30 Jonathan von Kraemer 40 40

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/201330
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (114)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
32 Jimi Viitanen 33 33

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/49679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (115)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
32 Jaakko Nuolioja 0 8 25 0 33

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/149097
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (116)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
34 Niklas Manninen 30 30

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/144473
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (117)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
35 Maiju Ahonen 15 15

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/60620
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (118)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
35 Ari Hyväoja 15 0 15

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/64289
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (119)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
35 Hannu Rajala 15 0 15

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/70571
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (120)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
38 Eero Hyväoja 10 0 10

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/64614
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (121)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
38 Timo Hämäläinen 10 10

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/138065
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (122)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
38 Ajimufti Azhari 0 10 10

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/169980
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (123)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
41 Kristian Lindberg 8 8

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/102990
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (124)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
41 Miikka Saturi 8 8

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/9257
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (125)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
43 Kimmo Koskelainen 5 5

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/14056
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (126)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
44 Joonas Väänänen 0 0 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/199164
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (127)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
44 Tommi Bergman 0 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/77487
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (128)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
44 Anu Heikkinen 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/98034
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (129)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
44 Jani Kalliomäki 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/47201
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (130)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
44 Antti kaija 0 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/177701
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265


Sibbe Liiga #1 • 10.01.2026 21:31 (131)

NoName 1/7
Keltainen

2/7
Sininen

3/7
Keltainen

4/7
Sininen

5/7
Keltainen

6/7
Sininen

7/7
Keltainen

Total

Gold

Red

Green
44 Tuomas Hintsanen 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851964
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851978
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2851987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/165618
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2842265

